Jack Pro Rider A.S.D.

Via Zanganili 35

35017 - Piombino Dese(Padova)
Tel. 3315428602

email/PEC: carlo.antonello56 @gmail.com ﬁ |=| : | N E -r E F‘ M

Data Manifestazione: 01/09/2024

MONTEL BIKE LEE COUGAN

Codice: 170005
Classe: (RPP) Point To Point
Localita: Volpago del Montello via Carlo Mondin

DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO
Comune Localita Parziale Progressivo 21km/h 25km/h 29km/h 34km/h
Volpago del Inizio 0.00 Km 0.00 Km 08:30 08:30 08:30 08:30
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via San Carlo2 0.35 Km 0.35 Km 08:31 08:30 08:30 08:30
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Murada2 1.63 Km 1.98 Km 08:35 08:34 08:34 08:33
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Sernaglia - Presa Xi5 1.61 Km 3.60 Km 08:40 08:38 08:37 08:36
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Cesare Battisti - Presa X71 4.42 Km 8.01 Km 08:52 08:49 08:46 08:44
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Cesare Battisti - Presa X7 0.00 Km 8.01 Km 08:52 08:49 08:46 08:44
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Fra Giocondo2 1.72 Km 9.74 Km 08:57 08:53 08:50 08:47
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Carlo Mondin4 1.30 Km 11.03 Km 09:01 08:56 08:52 08:49
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Fra Giocondo3 1.60 Km 12.64 Km 09:06 09:00 08:56 08:52
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Fra Giocondo4 1.24 Km 13.87 Km 09:09 09:03 08:58 08:54
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Medaglie D'Oro - Presa Xv2 1.37 Km 15.24 Km 09:13 09:06 09:01 08:56
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Della Vittoria - Presa Xiv3 2.33Km 17.58 Km 09:20 09:12 09:06 09:01
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Strada Militare - Presa Xiii2 0.92 Km 18.50 Km 09:22 09:14 09:08 09:02
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Dh Di San Martino 6.77 Km 25.27 Km 09:42 09:30 09:22 09:14
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Via Sernaglia - Presa Xi6 1.81 Km 27.08 Km 09:47 09:34 09:26 09:17
Montello (Treviso)
Volpago del Fine 27.51 Km 54.59 Km 11:05 10:41 10:22 10:06

Montello (Treviso)
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